

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	PBV Without Switch MOD+ G-7030-L1-T		5206900
1	Decorative cover	1	2362920
2	Knob body	1	5087740A
3	PBV Sleeve	1	2053130
4	Cover	1	2078240
5	Brass disc R1	1	5089600A
6	PBV ClampingRing	1	2362670
7	Stone	1	5087780
8	Indicator	1	5087820A
9	PBV Extension MOD+	1	5532820
10	Stone sleeve	2	5087890
11	Screw M4x25 ISO-2009	1	9903231
12*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	2	9919050
13	Sliding Ring	1	5301980
14	O-ring 49x2	2	9917490
15	O-ring 12x2	1	9916104
16	O-ring 4x2,50 NBR70	1	9917044
17	Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	2	9903157
18	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	1	9903028
19	Screw M3x8 ISO-4026	1	9902017